
Location

Services

Hotel Las Islas is located at the end of the 
Ciénaga de Cholón, in Barú island,
45 minutes by boat from La Bodeguita 
dock in Cartagena.

Panoramic view hotel Las Islas

Sea level bungalowBungalow amongst the treetops

Club House

The Hotel offers the possibility to stay in one of its 56 bungalows, 23 at sea level 
with private pool and 33 amongst the treetops with a private jacuzzi. Enjoy the 
most of the caribbean mangroves scenery along with its peaceful sea.

· Three restaurants
· Three bars
· Spa
· Turkish bath
· Sauna
· Gymnasium
· Solarium
· Hammock Kiosk
· Beach
· Diving and activities center
· 2 bikes per bungalow
· Handycrafts shop
· Meeting Salon

Bungalows

Local cuisine

Beach area

Bogotá: (+57 1) 344 2704 · Reserv - Cartagena: (+57 5) 651 7123 · Front Desk
reservas.hotel@lasislas.com.co - www.lasislas.com.co

CARIBBEAN SEA

PACIFIC 
OCEAN

COLOMBIA

CARIBBEAN 
SEA

BARÚ

CARTAGENA 
DE INDIAS



 

For those who wish to enjoy a space with air 
conditioning. 

· Audiovisual support
· Decorated with African objects in honor of the roots    
  of the native people of Barú
· Serves as a conference or meeting room
· A telescope 
· Mapping projections available from Las Islas bar  
· Table games 
· Maximum capacity: 120 people

Our fleet includes 7 boats with engine and 1 electric boat available for the bioluminescent plankton night viewing 
tour in the surrounding of the hotel.

· Dimensions: 144 m2 
· Speakers: 4 Bose speaker 
· Receiver: Yamaha R- N402 (USB, FM, WiFi, microphone)
· Air conditioning: 2 units
· Optical fiber
· An additional area (terrace) is available for snacks

·  Event and meetings kiosk
·  Outdoor banquets terrace
·  Wireless Internet
·  Electric generator
·  Solar pannels
·  Logistic services and  audiovisual support

Located at the Ciénaga de Cholón, 45 minutes by boat from 
Cartagena. An island surrounded by nature, crystal clear 
water and a white sand beach. Isleta can be used for special 
events from 30 to  250 people.

Services:
·  Beach
·  Fresh water jacuzzi 
·  Pool
·  Birdwatching
·  Massage area

Located in the area of Ciénaga of Cholón, 45 
minutes by boat from Cartagena. 

Services:
· Two bedrooms
· Japanese dining table
· Lounge room
· Freshwater or saltwater pool
· Four sunbeds

· Solar power
· Air conditioning
· Wireless internet
· Electric generator
· Kitchen
· 3 hours of sailing per day

Barú Meeting Salon

Fact Sheet

Fact Sheet

Isleta

Sailing Boat House

Maritime transportation

Barú Meeting Salon

Isleta Pool

Sailing Boat House

Diving and activities center

(+57 1) 344 2704 · Reservations
(+57 5) 651 7123 · Front Desk

reservas.hotel@lasislas.com.co
www.lasislas.com.co

Name NameCapacity Capacity

Las Islas I

Las Islas II

Las Islas III

Gorgonilla Zodiac

Mona Prieta II

Mona Prieta III

Mona Prieta IV

50 passengers

76 passengers

11 passengers

12 passengers 4 passengers

10 passengers

8 passengers

15 passengers

Events’ spaces Auditorium Fishbone Classroom Imperial Cocktail Banquets U

Tia Coco Restaurant

Barú Meeting Salon 110

N/A

N/A

120

25

N/A

N/A

N/A

150

30

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

50

N/A

N/A

70

12

N/A

N/A

N/A

80

40

40

20

50

16

26

20

20

60

90

100

40

170

20

90

70

70

200

60

70

30

100

10

40

40

30

150

40

40

20

50

12

20

15

15

50

Choco Bar Restaurant

Las Guacas Restaurant

Training Room

Las Islas Bar Terrace 

Isla Grande Terrace

Los Mangos Cafeteria

Isleta


