Location

Hotel Las Islas is located at the end of the Ciénaga de Cholón, in Barú island, 45 minutes by boat from La Bodeguita dock in Cartagena.





Services

- · Three restaurants
- · Three bars
- · Spa
- · Turkish bath
- · Sauna
- · Gymnasium
- · Solarium
- · Hammock Kiosk
- · Beach
- · Diving and activities center
- · 2 bikes per bungalow
- · Handycrafts shop
- · Meeting Salon

LAS ISLAS.....

BARÚ - CARTAGENA DE INDIAS

The Hotel offers the possibility to stay in one of its 56 bungalows, 23 at sea level with private pool and 33 amongst the treetops with a private jacuzzi. Enjoy the most of the caribbean mangroves scenery along with its peaceful sea.



Panoramic view hotel Las Islas



Club House



Local cuisine



Bungalow amongst the treetops



Sea level bungalow



Bungalows



Beach area



Barú Meeting Salon



Isleta Pool



Sailing Boat House



Diving and activities center

(+57 1) 344 2704 · Reservations (+57 5) 651 7123 · Front Desk

reservas.hotel@lasislas.com.co www.lasislas.com.co



Barú Meeting Salon

For those who wish to enjoy a space with air conditioning.

- · Audiovisual support
- Decorated with African objects in honor of the roots of the native people of Barú
- · Serves as a conference or meeting room
- · A telescope
- · Mapping projections available from Las Islas bar
- · Table games
- · Maximum capacity: 120 people

Fact Sheet

- · Dimensions: 144 m2
- · Speakers: 4 Bose speaker
- · Receiver: Yamaha R- N402 (USB, FM, WiFi, microphone)
- · Air conditioning: 2 units
- Optical fiber
- · An additional area (terrace) is available for snacks

Isleta

Located at the Ciénaga de Cholón, 45 minutes by boat from Cartagena. An island surrounded by nature, crystal clear water and a white sand beach. Isleta can be used for special events from 30 to 250 people.

Services:

- · Beach
- · Fresh water jacuzzi
- · Pool
- · Birdwatching
- · Massage area

Fact Sheet

- · Event and meetings kiosk
- · Outdoor banquets terrace
- · Wireless Internet
- · Electric generator
- · Solar pannels
- · Logistic services and audiovisual support

Sailing Boat House

Located in the area of Ciénaga of Cholón, 45 minutes by boat from Cartagena.

Services:

- · Two bedrooms
- · Japanese dining table
- · Lounge room
- · Freshwater or saltwater pool
- · Four sunbeds

- · Solar power
- · Air conditioning
- · Wireless internet
- · Electric generator
- · Kitchen
- · 3 hours of sailing per day

Events' spaces	Auditorium	Fishbone	Classroom	Imperial	Cocktail	Banquets	U
Barú Meeting Salon	110	30	50	40	90	60	40
Tia Coco Restaurant	N/A	N/A	N/A	40	100	70	40
Choco Bar Restaurant	N/A	N/A	N/A	20	40	30	20
Las Guacas Restaurant	120	N/A	70	50	170	100	50
Training Room	25	N/A	12	16	20	10	12
Las Islas Bar Terrace	N/A	N/A	N/A	26	90	40	20
Isla Grande Terrace	N/A	N/A	N/A	20	70	40	15
Los Mangos Cafeteria	N/A	N/A	N/A	20	70	30	15
Isleta	150	N/A	80	60	200	150	50

Maritime transportation

Our fleet includes 7 boats with engine and 1 electric boat available for the bioluminescent plankton night viewing tour in the surrounding of the hotel.

		THE TAXABLE TO THE TA
Name	Capacity	The Transfer
Las Islas I	50 passengers	
Las Islas II	76 passengers	
Las Islas III	11 passengers	Comme LANKATE
Gorgonilla	12 passengers	

Name	Capacity	
Mona Prieta II	10 passengers	
Mona Prieta III	8 passengers	
Mona Prieta IV	15 passengers	
Zodiac	4 passengers	MA.